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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

All Bond Index

ALBI On 03/11/2022 Index Future Buy 18 0.00
ALBI On 03/11/2022 Index Future Sell 18 0.00
ALBI On 02/02/2023 Index Future Buy 18 0.00
ALBI On 02/02/2023 Index Future Sell 18 0.00
Govi Total Return Index

GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Sell 2 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Buy 2 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Buy 2 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Sell 2 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Sell 2 0.00
GOVI On 03/11/2022 GOVI Buy 2 0.00
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12025 Bond Future

2025 On 03/11/2022
2025 On 03/11/2022
2025 On 02/02/2023
2025 On 02/02/2023

12046 Bond Future

2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 03/11/2022
2046 On 02/02/2023
2046 On 02/02/2023

12050 Bond Future

2050 On 03/11/2022
2050 On 03/11/2022
2050 On 03/11/2022
2050 On 03/11/2022

R186 Bond Future

R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell

400
400
400
400

40

40
207
207
207
207
301
301
301
301
613
613
613
613
1,239
1,239
1,239
1,239
2,360
2,360
2,400
2,400

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 03/11/2022
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023
R186 On 02/02/2023

R202 Bond Future

R202 On 02/02/2023
R202 On 02/02/2023

R2023 Bond Future

R023 On 03/11/2022
R023 On 03/11/2022

R2030 Bond Future

2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023
2030 On 02/02/2023

R2032 Bond Future

2032 On 02/02/2023
2032 On 02/02/2023
2032 On 03/11/2022
2032 On 03/11/2022
2032 On 03/11/2022
2032 On 03/11/2022
2032 On 03/11/2022
2032 On 03/11/2022
2032 On 04/05/2023

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

69
150
150
150
150
160
160
850
850

1,076
1,076

N

36
36

23
23
51
51
80
80
154
154

N

87
87
87
87
87
87
508

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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2032 On 04/05/2023
R2035 Bond Future

R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023
R035 On 02/02/2023

R2037 Bond Future

2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 02/02/2023
2037 On 02/02/2023

R2048 Bond Future

R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023
R248 On 02/02/2023

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

508

506
506

399
399

NN ONDN

24
24

40

58

58
544
544
553
553
561
561
571
571
609
609
840
840
868
868
1,259
1,259
1,937
1,937

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

R248 On 02/02/2023 Bond Future Sell 3,000 0.00
R248 On 02/02/2023 Bond Future Buy 3,000 0.00
R248 On 02/02/2023 Bond Future Sell 4,003 0.00
R248 On 02/02/2023 Bond Future Buy 4,003 0.00
R248 On 02/02/2023 Bond Future Buy 7,000 0.00
R248 On 02/02/2023 Bond Future Sell 7,000 0.00
Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover: 36,884 0.00
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